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ART.: 8427463383410
AS427 LED MEDIUM REFLECTOR
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Art.: 8427463383410, AS427 LED, 40W, 4000K, Driver static, Direct / medium (2 x 11°-22°), White, LED track light for
interior, including: Extruded aluminum profile and die-cast aluminum spotlight housing, powder-coated, Tilting and
turning spotlight head, High-brilliance spherical faceted reflector for maximum lamp performance and neutral colour
rendering, Bayonet-closure ring for a toolless replacementthe of the reflector and the louvre, Reflector in Medium
design, Colour rendering index Ra > 90, Colour tolerance according to MacAdam < 3 SDCM Universal tri-phase adaptor
included, Complete with electric converter, Toolless mounting, Complete with clear safety glass pane

Connected load
Luminous flux
Efficiency

Colour temperature
Colour rendering (CRI)
IP class

Nominal voltage
Colour
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4000K o
80 60
20
220-240V 45°
RAL 9010

30°

90°

60°

45°

15° 157 30°
4000 cd/klm

Performance in Lighting GmbH | Stapelner Str. 1 + 3 | 38644 Goslar | Germany | Tel. +49 (0) 5321 /37 77-0 | Fax +49 (0) 53 21 / 37 77-99

info.de@pil.lighting | www.light-performer.com | www.performanceinlighting.com

Jul-17




